
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	FOR	HOMELESS	2024-02-01	to	2024-02-29

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-02-01 	Hackathon	grant	from	Hack	Club txn_evHzRKy $500.00 $500.00
2024-02-20 Check	deposit txn_5wHr8Bo $50.00 $550.00
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Al	&	Sara	Bailey txn_kWHRVnp $50.00 $600.00
2024-02-21 Donation	from	June	Taheri txn_evHzdYv $100.00 $700.00
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Janet	Abbate txn_EyHevrK $100.00 $800.00
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Mary	Asel txn_9KH4YmV $50.00 $850.00
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Megan	Barker txn_xQHn0kk $20.00 $870.00
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Richard	Flaherty txn_XGHEOZk $50.00 $920.00
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Bruce txn_9KH4YWM $20.00 $940.00
2024-02-21 Donation	from	Courtney	Mooney txn_mAHal5w $200.00 $1,140.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	Tanya	Eagle txn_LgHJxbV $10.00 $1,150.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	Teodor	Abedejos txn_0eHX0q9 $10.00 $1,160.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	Farhan	Merali txn_a8HANBg $8.00 $1,168.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	Katelynn	Loughnane txn_evHzMR2 $10.00 $1,178.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	na txn_AWHn6x8 $10.00 $1,188.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	Sumbal	mohler txn_qkH8oXm $2.00 $1,190.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	Susan	Baker txn_yXHb9Vd $25.00 $1,215.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	Peg	Willingham txn_BZHob8Z $20.00 $1,235.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	Andrea	Maresca txn_rYH4NQk $20.00 $1,255.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	Caroline	Lian txn_K9H7bZ8 $10.00 $1,265.00
2024-02-27 Donation	from	Sofia	Kruszynski txn_brHO9ZL $20.00 $1,285.00
2024-02-28 Donation	from	Cash	donations txn_PVHKO0y $477.00 $1,762.00
2024-02-28 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Boesen txn_nEHBzry $25.00 $1,787.00

WITHDRAWN:	$0.00.	DEPOSITED:	$1,787.00. $1,787.00

Hack	for	Homeless	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Hack	for	Homeless's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


